Our family of DIN-rail programmable transducers (DPT) measure
a wide range of electrical parameters and generate equivalent
analogue output signals suitable for interfacing with
instrumentation and control systems. DPTs are available with
up to four analogue outputs, up to two digital outputs and
Modbus communication functionality.  All the outputs are
galvanically isolated and can be programmed with easy-to-use
ConfigView software.  Any of the measured parameters can be

DIN-rail Programmable Transducers
DPT
ordering information
D P T 0 0 0 - 0 0 0
Analogue output variants
00 - No analogue output variant
01 - 20 mA upper range
02 - 5 mA upper range
03 - 2 mA upper range
10 - 10 V upper range
11 - 2 V upper range
No. of Analogue outputs
0- No output
1- 1 output
2- 2 outputs
3- 3 outputs
4- 4 outputs
D for DIN -rail mounting
P for Programmable
T for Transducer
Class Accuracy
2 - 0.2 Accuracy
5 - 0.5 Accuracy
Digital Outputs
0 - No output
2 - Two outputs
Rs485 Communication
0 - No communication
1 - Rs485 modbus
Note: This ordering key represents the overall portfolio of DPT. Please confirm the availability of desired item number with our sales representative.
Product Ordering Configuration
ConfigView Software Functions
Configuration
All parameters associated with transducer functionality can be programmed, such as connection type, transformer ratios,
curves for analogue outputs, modbus id and baud rate.
Reading
The continuously updated measured parameters can be read out and stored in a time-stamped file.  The DPT configuration
can also be read out.
Remote Control
Analogue outputs can be set to a particular value and digital outputs can be set on or off using a remote control function.
Note: USB cable and software to be ordered separately.
DPT
measured quantities
Quantity By phase Total Unit
Active power Yes Yes W
Reactive power Yes Yes var
Apparent power Yes Yes VA
Active power factor P/S Yes Yes
Reactive power factor Q/S Yes Yes
LF factor SgnQ (1 -[PF]) Yes Yes
Frequency Not applicable Yes Hz
Current Yes Yes A
Phase voltage Yes Yes V
Phase to phase voltage Yes Yes V
Current with sign Yes Yes A
Phase angle Yes Yes Rad
Phase angle voltage (phase to neutral) Yes Not applicable Rad
Phase angle voltage (phase to phase) Yes Not applicable Rad
Phase angle current Yes Not applicable Rad
THD current Yes Not applicable  %
THD voltage Yes Not applicable  %
Average current Yes Yes A
MD* current Yes Yes A